Example:

Distributions:

Henderson Municipal Court
Fine/Admin Fee Breakdown

Example: Distributions:
Fine $500.00 City - General Fund = Entire Fine Amount
AA Fees: $140.00

Fine $100.00 City - General Fund = Entire Fine Amount $ 100.00
AA Fees: $95.00
Due: $195.00 AA Fee Distributions:
County - Juvenile Court funding S 2.00
County - Genetic Marker (Eff 7/1/13) S 3.00
Court - Technical Fund S 7.00
Court - Building Fund S 10.00
State - Controller S 5.00
State - Specialty Court Programs (AOC) S 7.00
State - Supreme Court (AOC) S 61.00
$ 95.00
$ 195.00
BAIL/FINE AA FEES BAIL/FINE AA FEES
$5-%$49 $50 $100 - $ 199 $95
$50 - $59 $65 $200 - $ 299 $105
$60 - $69 $70 $300 - $ 399 $115
$70 - $79 $75 $400 - $ 499 $125
$80 - $89 $80 $500 - $1000 $140
$90 - $99 $85

The AA fee imposed is based on the amount of the
Bail/Fine that is imposed.

The AA amount that is distributed to State - Supreme
Court (AOC) is a variable amount based on the total
amount of the AA fee that is imposed.

Due: $640.00 AA Fee Distributions:
County - Juvenile Court funding
County - Genetic Marker (Eff 7/1/13)
Court - Technical Fund
Court - Building Fund
State - Controller
State - Specialty Court Programs (AOC)
State - Supreme Court (AOC)

$ 500.00

2.00
3.00
7.00
10.00
5.00
S 7.00
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$ 106.00

$ 140.00

$ 640.00
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