Henderson Municipal Court Fine/Admin Fee Breakdown

Example:	Distributions:		Example:	Distributions:	
Fine \$100.0	00 City - General Fund = Entire Fine Amount	\$ 100.00	Fine \$500.0	O City - General Fund = Entire Fine Amount	\$ 500.00
AA Fees: \$95.0	0_		AA Fees: \$140.00)	
Due: \$195.0	OO AA Fee Distributions:		Due: \$640.0	O AA Fee Distributions:	
	County - Juvenile Court funding	\$ 2.00		County - Juvenile Court funding	\$ 2.00
	County - Genetic Marker (Eff 7/1/13)	\$ 3.00		County - Genetic Marker (Eff 7/1/13)	\$ 3.00
	Court - Technical Fund	\$ 7.00		Court - Technical Fund	\$ 7.00
	Court - Building Fund	\$ 10.00		Court - Building Fund	\$ 10.00
	State - Controller	\$ 5.00		State - Controller	\$ 5.00
	State - Specialty Court Programs (AOC)	\$ 7.00		State - Specialty Court Programs (AOC)	\$ 7.00
	State - Supreme Court (AOC)	\$ 61.00		State - Supreme Court (AOC)	\$ 106.00
		\$ 95.00			\$ 140.00
		\$ 195.00			\$ 640.00

BAIL/FINE	AA FEES	BAIL/FINE	AA FEES
\$ 5 - \$49	\$50	\$100 - \$ 199	\$95
\$50 - \$59	\$65	\$200 - \$ 299	\$105
\$60 - \$69	\$70	\$300 - \$ 399	\$115
\$70 - \$79	\$75	\$400 - \$ 499	\$125
\$80 - \$89	\$80	\$500 - \$1000	\$140
\$90 - \$99	\$85		

The AA fee imposed is based on the amount of the Bail/Fine that is imposed.

The AA amount that is distributed to State - Supreme Court (AOC) is a variable amount based on the total amount of the AA fee that is imposed.